
Davie County Contract: DI00334 WBS: 2024CPT.09.12.20302
Map 

Number Sheet Route Route Common Name County Begin MP To MP From Description From Name To Description To Name Length Width Treatment Map SY Gal Seal
Markings 
Present RR Xing

1 2 SR 1172 Springhill Dr. 030‐Davie 0.00 0.36 SR 1203 Edgewood Circle SR 1203 Edgewood Circle 0.37 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 4,306      2,153      No No
2 2 SR 1202 Bean Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.44 US 601 EOM 0.44 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,186      2,593      No No
3 2 SR 1203 Edgewood Circle 030‐Davie 0.00 0.48 NC 801 NC 801 0.48 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,679      2,839      No No
4 3 SR 1612 Fulton Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.78 SR 1611 Fork Bixby Rd NC 801 0.78 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 9,093      4,547      No No
5 5 SR 1654 Old Mill Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.16 SR 1656 Underpass Rd EOM 0.16 20 Seal ‐ Fog 1,842      #N/A No No
6 5 SR 1655 Taylor Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.20 SR 1656 Underpass Rd EOM 0.20 20 Seal ‐ Fog 2,347      #N/A No No
7 5 SR 1657 Bailey Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 1.10 SR 1656 Underpass Rd EOM 1.10 20 Seal ‐ Fog 12,954    #N/A Yes No
8 5 SR 1658 Jarvis Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.35 SR 1656 Underpass Rd EOM 0.35 18 Seal ‐ Fog 3,664      #N/A No Yes
9 5 SR 1659 Vogler Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.89 SR 1656 Underpass Rd EOM 0.89 18 Seal ‐ Fog 9,398      #N/A No No
10 4 SR 1763 Dublin Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.43 SR 1650 Peoples Creek Rd EOM 0.43 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,045      2,523      No No
11 4 SR 1764 Irishman Pl 030‐Davie 0.00 0.16 SR 1763 Dublin Rd EOM 0.16 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 1,913      956          No No
12 4 SR 1765 Old March Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.51 SR 1650 Peoples Creek Rd SR 1766 March Ferry Rd 0.51 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,949      2,974      No No
13 4 SR 1766 March Ferry Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.36 SR 1767 Holly Hill Court EOM 0.36 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 4,224      2,112      No No
14 4 SR 1767 Holly Hill Court 030‐Davie 0.00 0.08 SR 1765 Old March Rd EOM 0.08 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 915          458          No No
15 5 SR 1771 Bentbrook Dr 030‐Davie 0.00 0.18 SR 1620 Feed Mill Rd SR 1772 Springdale Ct 0.18 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,124      1,062      No No
16 5 SR 1772 Springdale Ct 030‐Davie 0.00 0.17 EOM EOM 0.17 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 1,983      991          No No
17 3 SR 1836 Mason Dr 030‐Davie 0.00 0.48 SR 1811 Cedar Grove Ch Rd EOM 0.48 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,585      2,793      No No
18 2 SR 1838 Whetstone Dr 030‐Davie 0.00 0.18 NC 801 EOM 0.18 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,089      1,044      No No
19 2 SR 1839 Oakdale Circle 030‐Davie 0.00 0.20 NC 801 EOM 0.20 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,311      1,156      No No
20 4 SR 1940 Primrose Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.26 SR 1766 March Ferry Rd EOM 0.26 20 Seal ‐ Fog 3,051      #N/A No No
21 4 SR 1941 Maplevalley Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.15 SR 1940 Primrose Rd EOM 0.15 20 Seal ‐ Fog 1,795      #N/A No No
22 2 SR 1824 Boxwood Church Rd 030‐Davie 0.00 0.72 US 601 SR 1819 Cherry Hill Rd 0.72 18 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 7,635      3,817      Yes No
23 2 SR 1827 Pleasant Acre Dr 030‐Davie 0.00 1.05 US 601 US 601 1.05 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 12,273    6,137      Yes No

Totals
3 Maps Total Map Length 9.69 mi.

2.87 mi. with Markings Seal ‐ Fog 35,051    SY
Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 76,310    SY

1 Maps
Liquid AC Rate Total

Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 0.50 38,155    Gal.

Maps with Pavement Markings

Maps with R/R Crossings
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Map 1 - SR 1172 Springhill Dr.
Map 2 - SR 1202 Bean Rd
Map 3 - SR 1203 Edgewood Circle
Map 18 - SR 1838 Whetstone Dr
Map 19 - SR 1839 Oakdale Circle
Map 22 - SR 1824 Boxwood Church Rd
Map 23 - SR 1827 Pleasant Acre Dr
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Map 4 - SR 1612 Fulton Rd
Map 17 - SR 1836 Mason Dr
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Map 10 - SR 1763 Dublin Rd
Map 11 - SR 1764 Irishman Pl
Map 12 - SR 1765 Old March Rd
Map 13 - SR 1766 March Ferry Rd
Map 14 - SR 1767 Holly Hill Court
Map 20 - SR 1940 Primrose Rd
Map 21 - SR 1941 Maplevalley Rd
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Map 5 - SR 1654 Old Mill Rd
Map 6 - SR 1655 Taylor Rd
Map 7 - SR 1657 Bailey Rd
Map 8 - SR 1658 Jarvis Rd
Map 9 - SR 1659 Vogler Rd
Map 15 - SR 1771 Bentbrook Dr
Map 16 - SR 1772 Springdale Ct
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 Y-LINE TIE IN DETAIL

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

            

START OF  MAP

-Y- LINE NOT PART OF CONTRACT

ROAD, ETC.

TRANSITION TO UNPAVED, TRANSITION TO PRIVATE

INCLUDING CUL-DE-SAC, T-TURN, L-TURN,

DESCRIBE ANY TYPE GEOMETRY THAT MAY EXIST,

AS END OF MAINTENANCE: THIS IS INTENDED TO

THE PROJECT PLANS DENOTE ALL ROAD TERMINUS




